
California - CA

Whitney Foundation http://www.whitneyfoundationfresno.org/impact.html

Meadows Foundation https://www.mfi.org/Education.html

International Paper Foundation http://www.internationalpaper.com/company/regions/north-america/ip-foundation-usa/apply-for-a-grant

Goodman Family Foundation http://www.goodmanfamilyfoundation.org/

Gibney Family Foundation https://tgff.org/

Flour Giving Foundation https://www.fluor.com/sustainability/community/fluor-giving

Dunspaugh Dalton Foundation http://www.dunspaughdalton.com/

Del E. Webb Foundation https://dewf.net/DEWForg/HomePage.html

Ayrshire Foundation http://ayrshirefoundation.org/

The Thomas C. Ackerman Foundation http://ackermanfoundation.org/grant-guidelines/

Corning Foundation http://www.corningfoundation.org/how-we-give/how-we-give-grants/

S.J. Bechtel Foundation http://sdbjrfoundation.org/education/

The Bridges Foundation http://www.thebridgesfoundation.info

Broad Foundation https://broadfoundation.org/education/

Frank & Eva Buck Foundation http://www.buckfoundation.org/

California Community Foundation https://www.calfund.org/nonprofits/what-we-fund/health/

Clorax Company Foundation https://www.thecloroxcompany.com/corporate-responsibility/social-impact/foundation/

Coastal Community Foundation https://coastalfoundation.org/

Community of Foundation of Mendocino County http://www.communityfound.org/site/

Community Foundation of Monterey County https://www.cfmco.org/

Community Foundation of Santa Cruz County https://www.cfscc.org

Community Foundation of Verdugos County http://www.communityfoundationoftheverdugos.org/

Dumspauch-Dalton Foundation http://www.dunspaughdalton.com/

Durfee Foundation https://durfee.org/

Farrell Family Foundation http://www.farrellfamilyfoundation.com/about/

Geller Foundation http://www.gellertfoundation.org/

Girard Foundation http://girardfoundation.org/

Orange County Community Foundation https://www.oc-cf.org/

Pacific Coast Foundation https://www.pfs-llc.net/

Parker Foundation https://www.theparkerfoundation.org/grant-making/grant-seekers/historical-summaries/

Parson Foundation https://rmpf.org/grantmaking/funding-priorities/

Pasadena Community Foundation https://pasadenacf.org/

Patron Saints Foundation http://patronsaintsfoundation.org/

Smullin Foundation http://fdnweb.org/smullin/



Santa Barbara Foundation https://www.sbfoundation.org/

Sonora Area Foundation https://sonora-area.org/


